Module timetable - COMP106, COMP106 P2 (B) Computing for Natural Scientists (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)), 2024/07/21 ... 2024/10/27)

PMB SEMESTER 2 2024

CELCAT G

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

05:30pm

Monday

Wks 30-35
37-38, 40-
44,2024/
07/22 ...
2024/10/28

Module:
COMP106
(COMP106
P2 (B)
Computing
for Natural
Scientists)
Room:
MSB Geog
LL(70) T
(367|3|T51)

Tue

Practical, 02:10pm-05:10pm, Wks 31-32, 34-

38, 40-44, 2024/07/30 ... 2024/10/29

Module: COMP106 (COMP106 P2 (B)
Computing for Natural Scientists)

VENUE TO BE ADVISED
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